
103004

103108

103242

CHAIN BS 

CHAIN HTBZ

103016

120504

120426

103091

111386

111622

Description

Mounting Bracket

Canopy Kit BS

Canopy Kit HTBZ

Chain BS

Chain HTBZ

Counter Ring

Glass BS

Glass HTBZ

Fixture Loop BS

Finial BS

Finial HTBZ

Part # Qty.

103108 Canopy Kit BS
103242 Canopy Kit HTBZ

CHAIN BS
CHAIN HTBZ

103016 Counter Ring

103091 Fixture Loop BS

120504 Glass BS
120426 Glass HTBZ

111386 Finial BS
111622 Finial HTBZ

103004 Mounting Bracket

Replacement Parts For

F2584/5 10/2012


